E
●
Solenoid Operated Directional Valves E-5
●Solenoid Controlled Pilot Operated Directional Valves E-5
●Pilot  Mechanically Operated Directional Valves E-5
●Check/Pilot Controlled Check Valves E-63
DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS

s
E-24 DSG-03 Series Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
■Model Number Designation
S- DSG -03 -2 B 2 A -D24 -C -N -80 -L
Valve Type
Series
Number
Valve
Size
Number
of Valve
Positions
Spool-Spring
Arrangement
Spool Type
Special Two
Position
Valve(Omit if
not required)
Coil Type
Manual
Override
Electrical
Conduit
Connection
Design
Number
Models with
Reverse Mtg.
of Solenoid
None: Standard
Type
DSG
S
o
le
n
o
id
 O
p
e
ra
te
d
 D
ir
e
c
ti
o
n
a
l
V
a
lv
e
03
3
C :
Spring
Centred
2 , 3
4 ,40
5 ,60
9 ,10
11 ,12
D :
No-Spring
Detented
B :
Spring